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BELA FASHION
FABRICS DETAIL

ELLE
DESIGN NO. KURTI SIZE
B-23 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-24 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-25 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-26 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-27 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-28 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
B-29 CRAPE GEORGATTE L, XL, XXL
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Design# B23
Design# B24

Design# B25 .

Design# B26
Design# B27

Design# B28 .

Design# B29

* Total#of Design : 07 ...

. 1440/-
: 1440/-
: 1440/-
. 1440/-
: 1440/-
: 1440/-
: 1440/-

* Total Amount : 10080/-
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